Order: 31171

Monday

Monday

Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

muoﬁ\ z_m:w.mw_." All, ._N\N.zm\_%‘_ BN\NN

i

12/27/21 Political - Alabama Patriots PAC
12/27/21 Political - Alabama Patriots PAC
12/27/21 Political - Alabama Patriots PAC
12/28/21 Political - Alabama Patriots PAC
12/28/21 Political - Alabama Patriots PAC
12/28/21 Political - Alabama Patriots PAC
12/29/21 Political - Alabama Patriots PAC
12/29/21 Political - Alabama Patriots PAC

~12/29/21 Political - Alabama Patriots PAC

$50.00:30
$20.00:30
$100.00:30
$20.00:30
$100.00:30
$50.00:30
$20.00:30
$50.00:30
$100.00:30

._<_-_u 9p-935p Late Zmém.

Early Fringe 5-6pm BBT
M-F 1005p-1105p
M-F 9p-935p Late News
M-F 1005p-1105p
M-F 9p-935p Late News
Early Fringe 5-6pm BBT
M-F 1005p-1105p
Early Fringe 5-6pm BBT

D23D29 POLITICAL ISSUE
D23D29 POLITICAL ISSUE
D23D29 POLITICAL ISSUE
D23D29 POLITICAL ISSUE
D23D29 POLITICAL ISSUE
D23D29 POLITICAL ISSUE
D23D29 POLITICAL ISSUE
D23D29 POLITICAL ISSUE
D23D29 POLITICAL ISSUE

=RIGIGEE

5:14:36 PM
10:40:40 PM
9:21:10 PM
10:21:12 PM
9:15:00 PM
5:39:26 PM
10:19:53 PM
5:11:16 PM

3537
3537
3537
3537
3537
3537
3537
3537

3537

APP0121TVH (HD)
APP0121TVH (HD)
APP0121TVH (HD)
APP0121TVH (HD)
APP0121TVH (HD)
APP0121TVH (HD)
APP0121TVH (HD)
APP0121TVH (HD)
APP0121TVH (HD)

Jenna Nubar
Jenna Nubar
Jenna Nubar
Jenna Nubar
Jenna Nubar
Jenna Nubar
Jenna Nubar
Jenna Nubar
Jenna Nubar

[Sorted by: Order]

Spot Manager: All, 12/27/21-01/02/22 (01/04/22 11:26:37 AM)
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