## Spot Manager: All, 12/27/21-01/02/22

		The same of the sa	The same of the sa			\$510.00		
						\$510.00		
Jenna Nubar	APP0121TVH (HD) Jenna Nubar	3537	9:16:10 PM	D23D29 POLITICAL ISSUE 9:16:10 PM	M-F 9p-935p Late News	\$100.00:30	12/29/21 Political - Alabama Patriots PAC	vvednesday
Jenna Nubar	APP0121TVH (HD) Jenna Nubar	3537	5:11:16 PM	D23D29 POLITICAL ISSUE	Early Fringe 5-6pm BBT	\$50.00:30	12/29/21 Political - Alabama Patriots PAC	
Jenna Nubar	APP0121TVH (HD)	3537	10:19:53 PM		M-F 1005p-1105p	\$20.00:30	12/29/21 Political - Alabama Patriots PAC	Wednesday
Jenna Nubar	APP0121TVH (HD)	3537	5:39:26 PM	D23D29 POLITICAL ISSUE	Early Fringe 5-6pm BBT	\$50.00:30	12/28/21 Political - Alabama Patriots PAC	luesday
Jenna Nubar	APP0121TVH (HD)	3537	9:15:00 PM	D23D29 POLITICAL ISSUE	M-F 9p-935p Late News	\$100.00:30	12/28/21 Political - Alabama Patriots PAC	Tuesday
Jenna Nubar	APP0121TVH (HD) Jenna Nubar	3537	10:21:12 PM	D23D29 POLITICAL ISSUE	M-F 1005p-1105p	\$20.00:30	12/28/21 Political - Alabama Patriots PAC	Tuesday
Jenna Nubar	APP0121TVH (HD) Jenna Nubar	3537	9:21:10 PM	D23D29 POLITICAL ISSUE	M-F 9p-935p Late News	\$100.00:30	12/2/12   Political - Alabama Patriots PAC	wonday
Jenna Nubar	APP0121TVH (HD) Jenna Nubar	3537	10:40:40 PM	D23D29 POLITICAL ISSUE	M-F 1005p-1105p	\$20.00:30	12/21/21 Political - Alabama Patriots PAC	Monday
Jenna Nubar	APP0121TVH (HD) Jenna Nubar	3537	5:14:36 PM	D23D29 POLITICAL ISSUE	Early Fringe 5-6pm BBT	\$50.00:30	12/27/21 Political - Alabama Patriots PAC	Monday
								Order: 31171
AE Full Name		House #S	Air Time House #StaAd-ID	Estimate #	Rate Length Inv. Code (Booked)	Rate Leng	Date Advertiser	Weekday

[Sorted by: Order]

Spot Manager: All, 12/27/21-01/02/22 (01/04/22 11:26:37 AM)